
2021 LONG‐TERM CARE INSURANCE EXPERIENCE REPORTING FORM 5 
STAND ‐ ALONE LTC MARKET SHARE ‐ TOP TEN COMPANIES 

BY ACTUAL EARNED PREMIUMS ($000 OMITTED) 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 
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1 70025 4011 Genworth Life Ins Co DE 5 6,326 13,353 16,492 23.18 23.18 
2 65838 904 John Hancock Life Ins Co USA MI 0 4,400 9,491 7,814 16.48 39.66 
3 61263 233 Bankers Life & Cas Co IL 73 2,270 4,517 7,907 7.84 47.50 
4 65978 241 Metropolitan Life Ins Co NY 0 2,392 4,345 5,159 7.54 55.05 
5 69000 860 Northwestern Long Term Care Ins Co WI 31 1,140 4,295 1,761 7.46 62.50 
6 71412 261 Mutual Of Omaha Ins Co NE 56 1,186 3,051 266 5.30 67.80 
7 62235 565 Unum Life Ins Co Of Amer ME 638 4,989 3,044 7,158 5.28 73.08 
8 65935 435 MassachuseƩs Mut Life Ins Co MA 0 526 2,550 822 4.43 77.51 
9 86231 468 Transamerica Life Ins Co IA 32 1,024 2,339 2,699 4.06 81.57 

10 65005 4 RiverSource Life Ins Co MN 0 838 1,868 4,026 3.24 84.81 
   ** STATE TOTAL**  892 29,552 57,600 68,589 100.00 100.00 

CAUTION: The information contained on this page is unaudited and not a complete analysis nor is it an expression of opinion on any insurer. 
This page may contain inadvertent errors. 
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